Projection > Motorised screens > Not tensioned
Elegant
Motorised screens
High quality motorised screens, suitable for home-
cinema and professional use. The main features are the
elegant and unique design, the high standard
construction level, the quality of the raw material used
and the attention for the details. The aluminum lateral
caps follows the rounded shape of the case, the wall /
ceiling brackets are freely positionable along the case
width and completely disappear behind the case when
mounted. The lower bar when the screen is rolled up
close completely the case, avoiding the dust. Elegant
screens can be produced with a wide range of surfaces,
with or without black borders.  The electric wall switch
is standard supplied, while the radio remote control is
available on request.
• Available projection surfaces: White, Hi-gain White,
Contrast Grey, Sonora and Rear Pro, ratios 1:1, 4:3,
16:9, 16:10 e 21:9, with and without black borders.
• Front unrolling of the projection surface.
• Rounded aluminum case matt white colour, section
mm. 105x112.
• Electric single-phase motor Somfy, CE, IMQ, 5 years
warranty, 230V-50Hz, 90W 0,40A, protection IP44, 17
rpm, mounted on the left side of the case.
• Limit switches factory adjusted, possibility to change
the settings if necessary. The screen can be stopped at
intermediate positions with the electric switch.
• Iron wall and ceiling brackets colour matt white, freely
positionable along the case width and completely
disappear behind the case when mounted.
• Rounded aluminum lateral caps, colour matt white.
• Aluminum rounded lower bar, colour matt white.
• Wall electric switch included in the standard supply.
• Radio remote control available on request, with
external or built-in receiver.
• Screen CE certificated, 24 months warranty from the
purchase date, at the conditions indicated in the
instruction booklet.
• Packed in strong double cardboard box.
• Overall case encumbrance: screen width + cm. 10
Ceiling
mounting
Wall moun-
ting
Projection > Motorised screens > Not tensioned
Elegant
Motorised screens
CODE RATIO
SCREEN
SIZE
NET VIEW
AREA
CASE SIZE
TOP BLCK
DROP
PACKING
NET
WEIGHT
GROSS
WEIGHT
WHITE
HI-G.AIN
WHITE
CONTRAST
GREY
WITH BLACK BORDERS
B581613BN H581613BN G581613BN 4:3 160x138 150x113 170x10,5x11,2 20 180x15x17 12 14
B581815BN H581815BN G581815BN 4:3 180x153 170x128 190x10,5x11,2 20 200x15x17 13 15
B582016BN H582016BN G582016BN 4:3 200x168 190x143 210x10,5x11,2 20 220x15x17 14 16
B582218BN H582218BN G582218BN 4:3 220x183 210x158 230x10,5x11,2 20 240x15x17 14,5 16,5
B582520BN H582520BN G582520BN 4:3 250x205 240x180 260x10,5x11,2 20 270x15x17 15 17
B582822BN H582822BN G582822BN 4:3 280x228 270x203 290x10,5x11,2 20 300x15x17 17 20
B583024BN H583024BN G583024BN 4:3 300x243 290x218 310x10,5x11,2 20 320x15x17 20 23
B583528BN H583528BN G583528BN 4:3 350x280 340x255 360x10,5x11,2 20 370x15x17 24 27
B581508BN H581508BN G581508BN 16:9 160x140 150x85 170x10,5x11,2 50 180x15x17 12 14
B581709BN H581709BN G581709BN 16:9 180x151 170x96 190x10,5x11,2 50 200x15x17 13 15
B581910BN H581910BN G581910BN 16:9 200x162 190x107 210x10,5x11,2 50 220x15x17 14 16
B582111BN H582111BN G582111BN 16:9 220x173 210x118 230x10,5x11,2 50 240x15x17 14,5 16,5
B582413BN H582413BN G582413BN 16:9 250x190 240x135 260x10,5x11,2 50 270x15x17 15 17
B582820BN H582820BN G582820BN 16:9 280x207 270x152 290x10,5x11,2 50 300x15x17 17 20
B582916BN H582916BN G582916BN 16:9 300x218 290x163 310x10,5x11,2 50 320x15x17 20 23
B583419BN H583419BN G583419BN 16:9 350x246 340x191 360x10,5x11,2 50 370x15x17 24 27
B581509BN H581509BN G581509BN 16:10 160x139 150x94 170x10,5x11,2 40 180x15x17 12 14
B581710BN H581710BN G581710BN 16:10 180x151 170x106 190x10,5x11,2 40 200x15x17 13 15
B581911BN H581911BN G581911BN 16:10 200x164 190x119 210x10,5x11,2 40 220x15x17 14 16
B582113BN H582113BN G582113BN 16:10 220x176 210x131 230x10,5x11,2 40 240x15x17 14,5 16,5
B582415BN H582415BN G582415BN 16:10 250x195 240x150 260x10,5x11,2 40 270x15x17 15 17
B582716BN H582716BN G582716BN 16:10 280x214 270x169 290x10,5x11,2 40 300x15x17 17 20
B582918BN H582918BN G582918BN 16:10 300x226 290x181 310x10,5x11,2 40 320x15x17 20 23
B583421BN H583421BN G583421BN 16:10 350x258 340x213 360x10,5x11,2 40 370x15x17 24 27
B581506BN H581506BN G581506BN 21:9 160x119 150x64 170x10,5x11,2 50 180x15x17 12 14
B581707BN H581707BN G581707BN 21:9 180x128 170x73 190x10,5x11,2 50 200x15x17 13 15
B581908BN H581908BN G581908BN 21:9 200x136 190x81 210x10,5x11,2 50 220x15x17 14 16
B582109BN H582109BN G582109BN 21:9 220x145 210x90 230x10,5x11,2 50 240x15x17 14,5 16,5
B582410BN H582410BN G582410BN 21:9 250x158 240x103 260x10,5x11,2 50 270x15x17 15 17
B582711BN H582711BN G582711BN 21:9 280x171 270x116 290x10,5x11,2 50 300x15x17 17 20
B582912BN H582912BN G582912BN 21:9 300x179 290x124 310x10,5x11,2 50 320x15x17 20 23
B583414BN H583414BN G583414BN 21:9 350x201 340x146 360x10,5x11,2 50 370x15x17 24 27
CODE RATIO
NET VIEW
AREA
CASE SIZE PACKING
NET
WEIGHT
GROSS
WEIGHT
WHITE REAR PRO SONORA
CONTRAST
GREY
HI-GAIN
WHITE
WITHOUT BLACK BORDERS
B581515 R581515 T581515 G581515 H581515 1:1 150x150 160x10,5x11,2 170x15x17 10 12
B581818 R581818 T581818 G581818 H581818 1:1 180x180 190x10,5x11,2 200x15x17 13 15
B582020 R582020 T582020 G582020 H582020 1:1 200x200 210x10,5x11,2 220x15x17 14 16
B582525 R582525 T582525 G582525 H582525 1:1 250x250 260x10,5x11,2 270x15x17 16 18
B583030 R583030 T583030 G583030 H583030 1:1 300x300 310x10,5x11,2 320x15x17 22 25
B581612 R581612 T581612 G581612 H581612 4:3 160x120 170x10,5x11,2 180x15x17 12 14
B581813 R581813 T581813 G581813 H581813 4:3 180x135 190x10,5x11,2 200x15x17 13 15
B582015 R582015 T582015 G582015 H582015 4:3 200x150 210x10,5x11,2 220x15x17 14 16
B582216 R582216 T582216 G582216 H582216 4:3 220x165 230x10,5x11,2 240x15x17 14,5 16,5
B582519 R582519 T582519 G582519 H582519 4:3 250x190 260x10,5x11,2 270x15x17 15 17
B582821 R582821 T582821 G582821 H582821 4:3 280x210 290x10,5x11,2 300x15x17 17 20
B583022 R583022 T583022 G583022 H583022 4:3 300x225 3100x10,5x11,2 320x15x17 20 23
B583527 R583527 T583527 G583527 H583527 4:3 350x270 360x10,5x11,2 370x15x17 24 27
B581609 R581609 T581609 G581609 H581609 16:9 160x90 170x10,5x11,2 180x15x17 12 14
B581810 R581810 T581810 G581810 H581810 16:9 180x102 190x10,5x11,2 200x15x17 13 15
B582011 R582011 T582011 G582011 H582011 16:9 200x113 210x10,5x11,2 220x15x17 14 16
B582212 R582212 T582212 G582212 H582212 16:9 220x124 230x10,5x11,2 240x15x17 14,5 16,5
B582514 R582514 T582514 G582514 H582514 16:9 250x140 260x10,5x11,2 270x15x17 15 17
B582815 R582815 T582815 G582815 H582815 16:9 280x158 290x10,5x11,2 300x15x17 17 20
B583016 R583016 T583016 G583016 H583016 16:9 300x169 3100x10,5x11,2 320x15x17 20 23
B583519 R583519 T583519 G583519 H583519 16:9 350x197 360x10,5x11,2 370x15x17 24 27
B581610 R581610 T581610 G581610 H581610 16:10 160x100 170x10,5x11,2 180x15x17 12 14
B581811 R581811 T581811 G581811 H581811 16:10 180x113 190x10,5x11,2 200x15x17 13 15
B582012 R582012 T582012 G582012 H582012 16:10 200x125 210x10,5x11,2 220x15x17 14 16
B582213 R582213 T582213 G582213 H582213 16:10 220x138 230x10,5x11,2 240x15x17 14,5 16,5
B582515 R582515 T582515 G582515 H582515 16:10 250x156 260x10,5x11,2 270x15x17 15 17
B582817 R582817 T582817 G582817 H582817 16:10 280x175 290x10,5x11,2 300x15x17 17 20
B583018 R583018 T583018 G583018 H583018 16:10 300x188 3100x10,5x11,2 320x15x17 20 23
B583521 R583521 T583521 G583521 H583521 16:10 350x219 360x10,5x11,2 370x15x17 24 27
B581606 R581606 T581606 G581606 H581606 21:9 160x69 170x10,5x11,2 180x15x17 12 14
B581807 R581807 T581807 G581807 H581807 21:9 180x77 190x10,5x11,2 200x15x17 13 15
B582008 R582008 T582008 G582008 H582008 21:9 200x86 210x10,5x11,2 220x15x17 14 16
B582209 R582209 T582209 G582209 H582209 21:9 220x94 230x10,5x11,2 240x15x17 14,5 16,5
B582510 R582510 T582510 G582510 H582510 21:9 250x107 260x10,5x11,2 270x15x17 15 17
B582812 R582812 T582812 G582812 H582812 21:9 280x120 290x10,5x11,2 300x15x17 17 20
B583012 R583012 T583012 G583012 H583012 21:9 300x129 3100x10,5x11,2 320x15x17 20 23
B583515 R583515 T583515 G583515 H583515 21:9 350x150 360x10,5x11,2 370x15x17 24 27
Luxi s.r.l. - Via G. Miglio, 14/C - 25025 Manerbio (BS) - Tel. +39 0309921152 Fax +39 0302053380 info@luxi.it
Luxi s.r.l. reserve the right to change specifications and features without prior notice.